
 

Woodland Grange Primary School 
Term dates 2025-2026 

 

 

Please note dates may change due to INSET days yet to be confirmed 

 
AUTUMN TERM 

August Bank Holiday    Monday 25th August 2025 

School Opens     Tuesday 26th August 2025 

Mid-Term Break     Monday 20th to Friday 24th October 2025 

Schools Close      Friday 19th December 2025 

 

SPRING TERM 

School Opens     Monday 5th January 2026  

Mid-Term Break     Monday 16th to Friday 20th February 2026 

Schools Close     Friday 27th March 2026 

 

SUMMER TERM  

School Opens      Monday 13th April 2026 

May Day Bank Holiday    Monday 4th May 2026 

Mid-Term Break     Monday 25th May to Friday 29th May 2026 

Schools Close     Tuesday 7th July 2026 

 

INSET DAYS 

Autumn Term 

Spring Term  

Summer Term 

 

 


